
Sl. No. Name Office Address Email

1 Abhinav Dubey Room No. 649 New Boys Hostel-6 IISc 
Campus Bangalore abhinavdubey29@gmail.com

2 Akhilesh B J

Department of Physics,
University of Mysore
currently working with Dr.Sitabhra Sinha, 
IMSc and Dr.Anindya Sinha,
NIAS

akhileshbj@gmail.com

3 Anasuya Dighe

C/o Prof. Saraswathi Vishveshwara  Room 
No.4  Molecular Biophysics Unit(MBU) MBU 
Annexe Building  Indian Institute of Science  
Bangalore-560012 

anasuya@mbu.iisc.ernet.in

4 Anush No.32510th Main17th 'C' 
CrossIndiranagarBangalore-560038 anush.pasteface@gmail.com

5 Aravinda Mandli Lab 1A Chemical Engineering Indian 
Institute of Science Bangalore. aravinda@chemeng.iisc.ernet.in

6 Gayatri Ramakrishnan LM-108 Mrigasira hostel Indian Institute of 
Science Bangalore-560012 rgayatri@mbu.iisc.ernet.in

7 Jagadish.S
#5002nd C main 2nd Stage  BDA layout 11th 
Block Nagarabhavi Papareddypalya 
Bengalooru-560072

jagadish.s1989@gmail.com

8 Jyothi Padiadpu FB 04 Prof. Nagasuma chandra lab 
Biochemistry dept. IISC. Bangalore 560012 jyothi@ssl.serc.iisc.in

9 NAGARJUN B #21 13TH CROSS 3RD PHASE GIRINAGAR 
BANGALORE-560085 NAGARJUN9995@GMAIL.COM

10 Pratiti Bhadra IMI office Math Dept IISc  Bangalore pratiti.bhadra@gmail.com
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11 Rahul S M
FB-04C/o Prof.Nagasuma Chandra 
Department of BiochemistryIndian Institute 
of Science Bangalore - 560012

rahulmetri@biochem.iisc.ernet.in

12 Rajesh Sundaresan
Department of ECE
Indian Institute of Science
Bangalore

 rajeshs@ece.iisc.ernet.in

13 Richa Mudgal

c/o Prof. Nagasuma Chandra and Prof. N. 
Srinivasan FB-04 Department of 
Biochemistry New Biological Science 
Building Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore 560012

rmudgal@mbu.iisc.ernet.in

14 Rohith Ananth
#896 7th main srinivasaiah block 3rd 
stageBEML layout Rajarajeshwari nagar 
bangalore-98.

rohithnelvagal@gmail.com

15 Sajini Anand

Office: National Institute of Advanced 
studies IISc Campus Bangalore 12 +91 - 80 
â€“ 22185000 Residence: #336 3rd Floor 10th 
Cross MSR Nagar Bangalore â€“ 560054 +91- 
80-40996392 Email: sachoo@gmail.com 
(mobile: +91 7483007870) 

sachoo@gmail.com

16 Saurabh Aggarwal Room no 1S77 Student of DESE New Hostel 
Complex IISc Bangalore saurabh.nitj@gmail.com

17 Sneha Narayan 4 Shanti 28th main BTM Layout 2nd stage snehanarayan@gmail.com

18 Soma Ghosh
Lab No 4 MBU Annexe Molecular 
Biophysics Unit Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore

soma@mbu.iisc.ernet.in

19 Srinivasan 
Venkataraman ECE, IISc Bangalore vsrini@ece.iisc.ernet.in

20 Subhojyoti Chatterjee
C/o Prof Saraswathi Vishveshwara 
Molecular Biophysics Unit Indian Institute of 
Science Bangalore 560012 India.

Subho.mbu.iisc@gmail.com

21 Vipul Gupta Lab-1 Department of Chemical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Science Bangalore -560012 vipul@chemeng.iisc.ernet.in


